thickness
thickness
thickness
About Durotan
1
2
2
3

H
37
Dzp Dz
1200
H
38
Dzp Dz
1200
H
39
10.4
Straigth pipe
D H
DN Dz Dzp
mm mm mm mm mm
32 42,4 110 110 388 ZKD-32
40 48,3 110 125 403 ZKD-40
50 60,3 125 140 410 ZKD-50
65 76,1 140 160 414 ZKD-65
80 88,9 160 200 427 ZKD-80
100 1143 200 225 450 ZKD - 100
125 139,7 225 250 455 ZKD - 125
150 168,3 250 315 457 ZKD - 150
200 219,1 315 400 515 ZKD - 200

external
diameter
Catalogue
reference
number
1800
Dzp DDz
H
300
10.5 Isolating Ball Valve and Drain Valve Assembly
Table 30
Straight pipe
D H
DN Dz Dzp
mm mm mm mm mm
40 48,3 110 125 403 ZKO-40
50 60,3 125 140 410 ZKO-50
65 76,1 140 160 414 ZKO-65
80 88,9 160 200 427 ZKO-80
100 114,3 200 225 450 ZKO-100
125 139,7 225 250 455 ZKO-125
150 168,3 250 315 457 ZKO-150
200 219,1 315 400 515 ZKO-200
250 273,0 400 450 560 ZKO-250
300 323,9 450 560 756 ZKO-300
Drain valve diameter:
for pipe of nominal diameters up to 150 mm 48,3 mm
nominal diameters up to 300 mm 60,3 mm
nominal diameters up to 400 mm 88,9 mm

Heat shrinkable
band
Catalogue
reference
number
57
58
16 Mains ranching ff 45º lbow old nsetB O E C I
TPE tee
Branching off elbow
Components
Table 42
H B
DN Dzp DN Dzp Dzn Dzp
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
25 90 20 75 140 900 110 90 TPE-25/20
32 110 25 90 150 900 125 110 TPE-32/25
40 110 32 110 160 900 125 125 TPE-40/32
50 125 40 110 168 900 140 125 TPE-50/40
65 140 50 125 183 1200 160 140 TPE-65/50
80 160 65 140 200 1200 200 160 TPE-80/65
100 200 65 140 220 1200 225 160 TPE-100/65
Dzn
70
Dzp
300